(Bay 10/02) 2 - 2   - 83	DEPARTMENT OF COM J.S. Patent and Tradema
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼	<u> </u>
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  ROCHE HARKINS INC.  HOLLIS, NH	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: FARM DESIGN INC  Internal Address:
•	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 📮 Yes 🛂 No	_
3. Nature of conveyance:  ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Street Address: 12 SILVER LAK
Other	City: HOUIS State: NH Zip: 0
01/02/2003	City: HOUIS State: NH Zip: 0
Execution Date: DAN 7, 7903	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) D 459968
	attached? 🖵 Yes 🌠 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved.  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$  40.0
Name: JACK HARKING	Enclosed
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged to deposit accord
Street Address: 12 SILVIER LAKERD.	8. Deposit account number:
City: HOWS State:NH Zip: D3049	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit ag
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	information is true and correct and any attached co
is a true copy of the original document.  Same of Person Signing	Signature JAH Z, Zu

PATENT REEL: 013774 FRAME: 0152

## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

**EFFECTIVE** 

OCTOBER 30, 1999

**PATENT** 

RECORDED: 01/02/2003 REEL: 013774 FRAME: 0153